
Victoria Park Bus Route
View route in detail: AM|PM

Morning Pick up

STREET/STOP/LANDMARK Stop ID AM

1. 22 Colombo St (Regent College) 7:15

2. Canning Hwy Before Gwenyfred Rd 10228 7:17

3. Canning Hwy Before Birdwood Ave 10234 7:19

4. Henley St Before Ley St 25714 7:28

5. Canning Hwy After Sleat Rd 10246 7:32

6. Reynolds Rd After Cowrie Cr 19768 7:37

7. 80 Cranford Ave (Brentwood Pharmacy) 7:39

8. Dean Rd After Parry Av 19963 7:45

Arrives at Kennedy Baptist College 8:00

Afternoon Drop Off

STREET/STOP/LANDMARK Stop ID PM

Departs from Kennedy Baptist College 15:40

8. Dean Rd Before Hawke Pass 19966 16:00

7. 80 Cranford Ave (Brentwood Pharmacy) 16:07

6. Reynolds Rd Before Gunbower Rd 19752 16:10

5. Canning Hwy Before Ullapool Rd 10321 16:15

4. Henley St Before Ley St 25714 16:21

3. Canning Hwy Before Norton St (Como Hotel) 10335 16:27

2. Canning Hwy After Way Rd 10341 16:30

1. 22 Colombo St (Regent College) 16:35

https://www.google.com/maps/d/u/2/edit?mid=1pTXjIpcvjx9cswayaMp1bFHc9uHC1Lc&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/u/2/edit?mid=1KyCa6N1WvhkdZOlBCvipTVMC4fo4nH8&usp=sharing

